JuN 10,

2014 GEORGE WEST INDEPENDENT BCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK

BANK: 11 GECRGE WEST ISD/OPERATING

CHECK

TYPE NUMBER

OFFC 47978
OFFC 47978
OFFC 47280
OFFC 47981
OFFC 47982
QFFC 47983
QFFC 47984
OFFC 47985
OFFC 47986
OFFC 47987
QFFC 479848
BYBT 47989

5-08-2014
5-08-2014
5-08-2014
5-08-2014
5-08-2014
5-08-2D014
5-08-2014
5-08-2014
5-08-2014
5-08-3014
5-08-2014
5-13-2014

BANK 11 TOTALS

REGISZSTER PAGE

REMITTED TO

57.00 7784 TOM WARLICK
93.00 7609 REGAN CARRIGER
6€92.00 4511 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
¢5.00 7719 RACHEL CLAYTON
jgo.00 5743 S8ONIC
144.00 7795 RIALTO THEATRE
735.00 1058 U.8. POSTMASTER
275.00 7536 JOE LOPEZ
125.00 61326 HEATHER LEE
213.10 4807 LA QUINTA INN & SUITES
$0.00 7801 THE TEACHING ZONE
539,573.53 PAYROLL CASH TRANSFER
NO CHECKS CHECK AMOUNTS
SYSTEM CHECKS 1 538,573.53
OFFICE CHECKS 11 2,739.10
VOID CHECKS ] 0.00
12 541,312.63

APY072--13



JUN 10,

2014
CHECRK

3ANK: 11 GEORGE WEST ISD/OFERATTIHG

TYPE NUMBER

JFFC
JFFC
JFFC
9FFC
OFFC
DFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
vOID
CFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
8YS8T
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
QFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
QFFC
OFFC
QFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC

CHECK CHECK
DATE
40009 5-21-2014
48010 5-22-2014
48011 5-22-2014
48012 5-22-2014
48013 5-23-2014
48014 5-22-2014
48015 5-22-2014
48016 5-12-1014
48017 5-22-2014
4e018 5-22-2014
40013 5-22-2014
40030 5-22-2014
48021 5-23-2014
48022 5-22-2014
48023 5-22-2014
48024 §-22-2014
48025 5-22-2014
48026 5-22-2014
48027 5~22-2014
48028 5-22-2014
48023 5-22-2014
48020 5-22-2014
48031 5-22-2014
48032 5-22-2014
48033 5-33-3014
40034 5-22-2014
40036+ 5-23-2014
48037 5-21-2014
£8038 5-30-2014
48039 5~-29-2014
46040 5-29-2014
40041 5-29-3014
48042 5-29-2014
48043 5-29-2014
49044 5-29-2014
48045 5-32-2014
48046 5-29-2014
48047 5-29-2014
48040 5-29-2014
48049 5-29-2014
48051* §-05-2014
40052 6-D5-2014
48033 6-05-2014
46054 6-05-2014
48055 §~05-2014
48057* 6-05-2014
48058 6-05-2014
48059 6-05-2014

40,216.80
160.03
159.18
315.43
1%0.00
116.24
314.20
110.80
80.00
153,72
57.16
6.00
135.00
170.00
3.62
131.82
865.80
1,250.00
170.00
1,680.00
120.00
18,554.48
377.02
1,120.98
570.57
177.32
3,533.50
404.47
1,500.00
141.37
63.24
1,910.00
1,071.64
3,972.94
100.00
11.99
1,048.22
21,00
3,450,06
166.76

24,970.20

GEORGE WEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
REGISTER PAGE b

VIOLA SALINAS

HUXLEY SMITH ARCHITECT AND RAS
FORT DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE CO.
OQLENDA LOCKE

MVP AWARDS

T=SHIART GALLERY

JEM RESOURCE PARTNERS

BEEVILLE I.8.D.-FINANCE DEPT.
CHAIS HOFFMAN

EDDIE SILVA

E.L. MOORE

MIKE MCCRACKEN

JOHN RAY

BOSTON GATES

ART QREEN

ROBERT JOHNBON

JUAN SOLIS

AT&T MOBILITY

HALL, JESSICA

ROSBA GUAJARDO

UNIVERBITY OF TEXAD INTERCOLLEGIATE
ura

SHELL FLEET PLUS

Mep TECHNOLOGY

CURRY '8 NURSERY AND FLORAL
RICE-HUSER PHOTQGRAPHY

SECCA, INC.

ROSA GUAJARDO

PAYROLL CASH TRANSFER

ATAND T

DAHILL INDUSTRIES

GULF COAST PAPER, INC.

BAM'S DIRECT

SCHOOLCOMP

VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY CO.
EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER, REGION 1
KELLY JAMES

COBB'S PHARMACY

CURRY 'S NURSERY AND FLORAL
EDWARD PAWLIK & SON WATERWELL SERV
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #847

AP EXAMA

HIA BALKO

BEN BARRIS

BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA
CITY OF GEQRGE WEST

LORENE CUEVASB

DEER PARK I.8.D.

APY072--13



JUN 10, 2014 GEORGE WEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT APY072--13
CHECK REGISTER PAGE 2

BANK: 11 GEORGE WEST ISD/OPERATING

CHECK CHECK
TYPE NUMBER DATE CHECK AMOUNT REMITTED TO
QFFC 48060 6-05~2014 1,230.00 76808 JEREMY DICKERSON, MD
QFFC 48061 6-05-2014 76.00 5332 FIR SERVICES
OFFC 408062 6-05-2014 1,040.32 7713 ROY HANUS
QFFC 48063 6-05-2014 585,35 6001 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
OFFC 48064 §-05-2014 75.00 7683 MICHAEL JEFFERSON
OFFC 48065 6~-05-2014 26.00 7812 LEEANN KIRKLAND
OFFC 48066 6-05-2014 21,933.07 7513 LMC CORPORATION
OFFC 484087 6-05-2014 160.60 $126 HEATHER LEE
OFFC 48068 6-05-2014 49.50 1241 GLENDA LOCEE
OFFC 48069 6-05-2014 75.00 7091 ROBERT MEAKINSG
OFFC 48070 6-05-2014 59.51 6949 JANIE PENA
OFFC 48071 6-05-2014 56.48 996 TASB, INC.
OFFC 48072 6-05-2014 32.64 6694 TEXAB TOLLWAYS
OFFC 48073 6-05-2014 109.86 7760 KENNETH ZEIGLER
SY8T 48074 6=-17~-2014 903.78 7407 A TO 2 TIRE & BATTERY, IN.
sYaT 48075 §-17-2014 191.70 1851 AIRGAS SOUTHWEST INC.
SYBT 48076 6-17-3014 450,17 7490 ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY
SYST 48077 6-17-2014 §7¢.00 4911 ALICE PEST CONTROL, INC.
SYST 48078 6-17-32014 137.00 5927 AMERICAN STEEL & SUPPLY
3Y8T 48079 6-17-2014 70.00 4500 APPLE, INC.
9Y8T 48080 6~-17-2014 3,354.54 7339 ARMADPILLO CLAY
gYaT 48081 6-17-2014 138.95 7641 AUTO ZONE
8Y8T 48082 6-17-2014 303.05 1059 BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO.,INC,
SY8T 48083 6-17-2014 10,881.58 7045 BEEVILLE I.5.D.-FINANCE DEPT.
YaT 48084 6-17-2014 69.21 1064 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, L.P.
VOID 48085 6-17-2014 0.00 VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM
VOID 48086 6-17-2014 0.00 VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM
BYBT £8087 6-17-2014 1,941.68 2257 BORDEN INC
3Y8eT 40089 6-17-2014 67.66 7095 BRIGGS EQUIPMENT
s¥8T 480089 §-17-32014 4,875.00 6471 BUECHLER & ASSOCIATES, P.C.
gyaT 48090 6-17-32014 403.03 1728 BUTTERKRUAT, INC
gY8T 48091 6-17-32014 43.31 7303 CAPITAL AREA FOOD BANK OF TEXAS
SYST 48092 6§-17-2014 203.15 54689 CC DISTRIBUTORS
VOID 43093 6-17-2014 0.00 VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM
voIiD 48094 6-17-2014 0.00 VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM
VOID 48095 6-17-2014 0.00 VOID CHECK FROM BYBTEM
BYST 48096 6-17-2014 28.98 1944 CHALK'S TRUCK PARTES, IRC.
BYST 48097 6-17-2014 1,903.66 1096 CITY OF GEORGE WEST
8yaT 408098 §-17-2014 266.33 2544 CLASSROOM DIRECT/SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SYST 48099 6-17-2014 635.00 1620 COLUMBIMA ELECTRIC SUPPLY
8Y8T 48100 6-17-2014 393.18 5872 CREATIVE SCREEN PRINTING, INC.
8Y8T 48101 6=-17-2014 36e.83 7766 CRESTLINE CUSTOM PROMOTIONAL
8Y8T 48102 6-17-2014 120.00 5705 CTN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC.
8Y8T 48103 6-17-2014 14.00 4371 DEPT. OF PUBLIC BAFETY
8YBT 40104 6-17-2014 41.90 5975 DITTERT'S SIGN SHOP
8Y8T 40105 6-17-2014 185.00 1101 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
SYBT 401046 6-17-2014 437.00 7811 EDUCATIONAL MAPS & GLOBES

SYBT 48107 6-17-2014 3,760.00 7761 ERGOSONIC PERCUSSION



JUN 10, 2014
BANK: 11

CHECK CHECK
TYPE NUMBER DATE
SYST 48108 6-17-2014
SYST 48109 6-17-2014
SYST 408110 6-17-2014
BYST 40111 6-17-2014
8YB8T 49112 6=17-2014
8Y8T 481132 6=-17-2014
8Y8T 48114 6=-17-2014
BYST 48115 6=-17-2014
8YST 48116  6-17-2014
SYaT 48117 6-17-2014
BY8T 48118 6-17-2014
8Y8T 48119 6-17-2014
aY8sT 48130 6~17-2014
voID 48121 6=17-2014
SYST 48132 6-17-2014
BYST 49133 6-17-2014
BYSBT 48124 6-17-2014
8YBT 48135 6-17-2014
SYST 40126 6-17-3024
8Y8T 48127 6-17-2014
3YaT 48128 6-17-2014
sYAaT 48129 6-17-2014
VO ID 48130 6-17-2014
gYBT 48131 6-17-2014
8YS8T 408133 6-17-2014
SY8T 48133 6-17-2014
|Y8aT 48124 6=-17-2014
8YST 48135 6§-17-2014
BYBT 48136 6-17-2014
8Y8T 48127 6-17-2014
SY8T 40128 6-17-2014
voID 481239 6-17-2014
voIDp 49140 6=17-2014
8YAT 48141  6-17-2014
8YBT 48142 6-17-2014
8Y8T 48143 6=-17-2014
aYsT 46144 6=-17-2014
SY8T 48145  6-17-2014
SY8T 40146  6-17-2014
voip 48147 6-17-2014
SYST 48148 6-17-2014
BYBT $8149 6-17-2014
8Y8T 48150 6-17-2014
8Y8T 48151 6-17-2014

BANK 11 TOTALS

GEORGE WEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
REGISTER

CHECK

GEORGE WEST ISD/OPERATING

CHECK AMOUNT

662.00
7,398.37
3,914.46

§61.08
205.00
693.72
15.99
1,308.22
264.07
261.60
399.99
0.00
11,911.54
337.50
14,366,10
229,97
2,385.50
1,000.00
37.98
2,291.00
0.00
1,586.79
7,991.43
1,402.96
1,905.00
575.00
135.25
867.50
254,22
0.00
0.00
663.32
31.35
146.00
215.00
427.00
625.50
0.00
311,79
&,246.34
1,362.29
1,658.60

SYSTEM CHECKS
OFFICE CHECKS
VOID CHECKS

NO CHECKS

APY072--13
PAGE 3

REMITTED
EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS

FERGUEON ENTERPRISES, INC.

FILM CLIPS SPIRIT OF AMERICA

FLINN SCIENTIFIC

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY
GEORGE WEST TRUCK STOP, INC.

GULP COAST PAPER, INC.

HINES CO, INC.

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHIN
HUMAN KINETICS PUBLIGHERS, INC.
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY, INC.
JOSEPHSON INSTITUTE OF ETHICS
VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM
LABATT FOOD SERVICE

LYSSY & ECEKEL LP

M&A TECHNOLOGY

WM. V. MAC OIL & CO.

THE OVERALL GRADUATION OFFICE
OVERDRIVE

PAPER DIRECT, INC.

PASCO SCIENTIFIC

VOID CHECK FROM BYSTEM
PAWLIK SUPPLY CO, INC.
RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN, INC.
RWG GONZALEZ OPFICE PRODUCTS,
SANTA BARBARA INSTRUMENT GROUP
SANTEX INTERNATIOMAL TRUCKS, INC.
8CHOOL MART

SCHOOLMATE

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM

VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM

SNIDERS AUTO PARTS, INC.

SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOOL SERVICE
TEAM EXPRESS

TEXAS EDUCATION NEWS

THE INSTRUMENTALIST CO.

TWC SERVICES, INC

VOID CHECK FROM SYSTEM

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

VERNIER SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGY
WAL~-MART

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING,INC.

INC.

1045
5977
7131
1389
5642
1710

1094
6522
1632
5347

CHECK AMOUNTSE
145,206.70
118,748.18

135.00

164,089.88

69
60



